« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36059

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) SSYSA Stokes Storm

10

001
012
015
018
019
020
021
023
025
003
035
004
041
046
005
057
008
099

Field:sTp 1

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) IFC Hammers

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) SSYSA Stokes Storm 10 (12U) IFC Hammers
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Andrew Mclean
Jackson Tinch
Kenan Garner
Corbin Lawson
Morgan Rands
Lance Lanum
Jackson Lampert
Will Livett
Taylon Cox
Baylor Roark
Dylan Petersen
Ryan Lindley
Ethan Sechrist
Thomas Sanchez
Landon Cravens
Finley Sechrist
Jackson Brady
Aldo Espinoza Diaz
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




