

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36059

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST1 Field: STP 1

Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022 Time: 3:30 PM

Home: 10 (12U) SSYSA Stokes Storm Away: 10 (12U) IFC Hammers

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 10 (12U) SSYSA Stokes Storm

## 10 (12U) IFC Hammers

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
001	Andrew Mclean		:	:								
012	Jackson Tinch		:	:								
015	Kenan Garner		: 1	:								
018	Corbin Lawson		:	:								
019	Morgan Rands		:	:								
020	Lance Lanum		:	:					:		:	
021	Jackson Lampert		:	:					:		:	
023	Will Livett		:	:					:		:	
025	Taylon Cox		:	:					:		:	
003	Baylor Roark		:	:					:		:	
035	Dylan Petersen		:	:								
004	Ryan Lindley		:	:					:		:	
041	Ethan Sechrist		:	:								
046	Thomas Sanchez		:	:								
005	Landon Cravens		:	:								
057	Finley Sechrist		:	:								
008	Jackson Brady		:	:								
099	Aldo Espinoza Diaz		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:					:		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments